
LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - A Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 1 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 2 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 3 PIKTURINE Ale LTU JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 5 MASSENZ Sara ITA JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
RESERVE GILDEMEISTER Peter GER RESERVE TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS

1 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 1997 388.35
2 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996 381.50 6.85
3 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996 373.90 14.45
4 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997 372.95 15.40
5 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996 369.80 18.55
6 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997 364.90 23.45
7 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996 362.85 25.50
8 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996 361.20 27.15
9 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998 360.00 28.35

10 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998 352.55 35.80
11 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997 349.85 38.50
12 ROSENTHAL Lydia GBR 1998 343.90 44.45
13 WILS Daphne NED 1997 342.75 45.60
14 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996 332.35 56.00
15 LINDAHL Veronika SWE 1996 327.35 61.00
16 SHCHENNIKOVA Kira RUS 1998 327.25 61.10
17 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 1998 316.60 71.75
18 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997 313.10 75.25
19 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998 312.90 75.45
20 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 308.35 80.00
21 MOSENA Estilla ITA 1997 297.10 91.25
22 BAKOVIC Jelena SRB 1998 293.50 94.85
23 REKA Vasiliki GRE 1997 289.55 98.80
24 BORIC Maja CRO 1997 289.20 99.15
25 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997 286.95 101.40
26 COTTON Lola MON 1996 253.00 135.35
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - A Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 1 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 2 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 3 PIKTURINE Ale LTU JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 5 MASSENZ Sara ITA JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
RESERVE GILDEMEISTER Peter GER RESERVE TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS

1 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 1997
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 36.55 36.55
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 70.15
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 39.95 110.10
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 33.00 143.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 188.20
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 51.60 239.80
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 294.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 47.15 341.55
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 388.35

2 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 40.80 40.80
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.20 72.00
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 40.80 112.80
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.80 150.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 196.80
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 251.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 295.10
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 334.70
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.80 381.50 6.85

3 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996
101B 1.3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 29.25 29.25
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 37.40 66.65
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.00 99.65
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.85 144.50
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 186.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 237.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 48.10 285.10
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.80 325.90
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 373.90 14.45

4 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201A 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 66.30
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.70 102.00
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.90 138.90
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 40.95 179.85
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 50.40 230.25
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 280.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 327.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 372.95 15.40
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 27.95 57.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.00 101.20
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 137.20
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 31.20 168.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 216.70
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 268.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 319.40
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.40 369.80 18.55

6 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 70.05
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 101.25
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 38.25 139.50
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 184.60
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 237.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.30 290.70
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 45.60 336.30
5333D 2.6 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 28.60 364.90 23.45

7 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 34.50 34.50
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 38.25 72.75
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 32.80 105.55
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.30 137.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 184.05
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 234.45
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 39.00 273.45
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 41.40 314.85
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 362.85 25.50

8 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 35.20 66.70
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 99.00
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 132.15
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 171.75
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 214.95
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 268.25
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 310.80
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 361.20 27.15

9 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.00 33.00
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 37.40 70.40
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 104.00
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 141.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 184.30
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.40 234.70
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 42.90 277.60
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 36.80 314.40
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 45.60 360.00 28.35

10 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.00 30.00
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 65.70
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 99.30
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 137.55
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 174.95
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 216.95
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 263.75
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 310.55
105C 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 352.55 35.80
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11 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 34.50 34.50
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 70.20
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 106.20
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 136.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 46.20 183.00
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 234.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 289.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.25 329.45
303B 2.4 1.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 20.40 349.85 38.50

12 ROSENTHAL Lydia GBR 1998
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 33.00 33.00
103C 1.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 61.00
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 92.45
203C 2.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 128.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 168.05
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 213.65
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 263.05
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 41.25 304.30
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 343.90 44.45

13 WILS Daphne NED 1997
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.00 33.00
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 35.70 68.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70 104.40
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 138.00
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 177.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 220.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.95 258.75
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.40 309.15
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 342.75 45.60

14 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 68.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 99.95
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.70 129.65
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 172.55
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.60 214.15
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 255.55
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 291.55
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 332.35 56.00

15 LINDAHL Veronika SWE 1996
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.50 57.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 30.40 87.40
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 123.95
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 161.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 201.65
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 45.60 247.25
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 290.95
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 36.40 327.35 61.00

16 SHCHENNIKOVA Kira RUS 1998
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 33.30 33.30
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 62.20
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 94.20
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 129.05
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.40 177.45
5134D 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 27.30 204.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 48.10 252.85
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 280.45
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 327.25 61.10
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17 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 1998
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 30.75 30.75
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 32.00 62.75
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 97.60
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 31.45 129.05
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 164.75
105C 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 210.35
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.35 243.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 29.70 273.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 316.60 71.75

18 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 70.10
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 103.25
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 139.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 31.90 171.15
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 49.20 220.35
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 265.95
105B 2.6 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.00 265.95
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 47.15 313.10 75.25

19 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998
101C 1.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 24.00 24.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 58.40
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.70 94.10
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 136.10
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 32.55 168.65
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.80 203.45
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.05 234.50
303C 2.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 274.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 312.90 75.45

20 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 24.05 24.05
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 26.25 50.30
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 33.15 83.45
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 34.50 117.95
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 155.35
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 186.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 226.15
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 269.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 308.35 80.00

21 MOSENA Estilla ITA 1997
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 28.90 28.90
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 61.30
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 94.90
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.05 122.95
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 156.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 199.75
105B 2.6 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 20.80 220.55
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 33.35 253.90
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 297.10 91.25

22 BAKOVIC Jelena SRB 1998
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.75 30.75
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 59.65
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 87.65
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 122.50
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 31.50 154.00
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 193.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 236.80
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 24.15 260.95
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 32.55 293.50 94.85
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23 REKA Vasiliki GRE 1997
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 30.60 30.60
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 58.35
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.80 91.15
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 118.35
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 36.75 155.10
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 194.70
203C 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 32.00 226.70
303C 2.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.45 257.15
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 289.55 98.80

24 BORIC Maja CRO 1997
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.00 27.00
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 59.30
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 89.90
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 115.50
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 156.45
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 28.80 185.25
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 28.75 214.00
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 26.00 240.00
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 289.20 99.15

25 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 62.10
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.80 86.90
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.70 122.60
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 36.75 159.35
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 198.95
105B 2.6 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 16.90 215.85
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 41.40 257.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 286.95 101.40

26 COTTON Lola MON 1996
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.90 28.90
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 59.50
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.80 84.30
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.00 111.30
5211A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 29.70 141.00
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.40 178.40
203C 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.00 209.40
303C 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 234.60
104B 2.3 1.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 18.40 253.00 135.35
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - A Girls
Final

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
RESERVE LEN TDC LEN

1 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996 405.80
2 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 1997 391.80 14.00
3 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997 380.45 25.35
4 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996 378.30 27.50
5 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997 378.10 27.70
6 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996 374.00 31.80
7 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996 372.95 32.85
8 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997 366.30 39.50
9 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998 360.95 44.85

10 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998 359.65 46.15
11 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996 350.60 55.20
12 ROSENTHAL Lydia GBR 1998 348.75 57.05

 Bergamo (ITA) - 30th June - 6th July 2014 17 - Trampolino 1m - Ragazze A - Finale RGS-CAF.1.5.1 / 1
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed 04/07/2014 at 16:27)



LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - A Girls
Final

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
RESERVE LEN TDC LEN

1 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 59.80 256.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.00 302.60
303B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 52.80 355.40
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 50.40 405.80

2 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 239.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 293.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 341.40
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 391.80 14.00

3 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 52.80 232.65
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 284.25
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 336.25
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 44.20 380.45 25.35

4 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 54.00 238.05
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 292.65
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.85 337.50
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.80 378.30 27.50

5 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 232.60
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.70 283.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 331.30
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 378.10 27.70

6 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.10 234.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 52.00 286.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 334.40
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 39.60 374.00 31.80

7 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 42.55 210.95
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 265.55
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 320.15
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 372.95 32.85

8 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 237.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 291.60
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 339.90
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 366.30 39.50
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 50.40 234.70
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 45.50 280.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.15 327.35
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 360.95 44.85

10 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 218.15
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 267.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 45.50 312.85
105C 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 359.65 46.15

11 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 35.65 207.40
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 248.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 300.20
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 350.60 55.20

12 ROSENTHAL Lydia GBR 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 213.65
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.40 263.05
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.50 305.55
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 348.75 57.05
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 1 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 MASSENZ Sara ITA
RESERVE BEKETOV Andrei RUS RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE

1 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997 428.10
2 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996 421.35 6.75
3 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997 416.95 11.15
4 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997 409.90 18.20
5 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996 407.15 20.95
6 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998 404.60 23.50
7 WILS Daphne NED 1997 391.55 36.55
8 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997 391.30 36.80
9 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996 387.05 41.05

10 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996 374.45 53.65
11 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996 373.55 54.55
12 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996 371.55 56.55
13 ROSENTHAL Lydia GBR 1998 365.75 62.35
14 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997 365.55 62.55
15 LINDAHL Veronika SWE 1996 364.95 63.15
16 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 1998 350.15 77.95
17 TOMIEK Lorena CRO 1998 339.10 89.00
18 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997 339.05 89.05
19 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997 330.80 97.30
20 REKA Vasiliki GRE 1997 327.85 100.25
21 CATALANO GONZAGA Malvina ITA 1997 327.75 100.35
22 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998 318.60 109.50
23 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 314.70 113.40
24 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998 309.75 118.35
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 1 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 MASSENZ Sara ITA
RESERVE BEKETOV Andrei RUS RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE

1 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997
101B 1.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 46.20 82.20
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 125.25
201B 1.8 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 166.65
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 212.25
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 275.25
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 333.75
5335D 2.9 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 47.85 381.60
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 46.50 428.10

2 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 30.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.75 73.35
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 43.05 116.40
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 152.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 193.35
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.50 248.85
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 302.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 54.00 356.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 421.35 6.75

3 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 41.40 75.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 41.80 116.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 40.95 157.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 202.90
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 255.55
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 52.20 307.75
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 362.35
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 416.95 11.15

4 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 47.25
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 80.85
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 38.70 119.55
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 160.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 204.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 261.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 326.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.40 369.40
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 409.90 18.20
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 85.65
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 41.40 127.05
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 40.85 167.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 208.85
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 43.50 252.35
105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 306.35
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.20 352.55
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 407.15 20.95

6 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 38.85 72.45
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 108.45
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 144.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 182.35
105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 232.75
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 47.25 280.00
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 338.80
305C 2.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 65.80 404.60 23.50

7 WILS Daphne NED 1997
101B 1.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 30.75
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 69.60
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 45.60 115.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.10 150.30
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 193.35
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 238.95
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 37.80 276.75
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.40 334.15
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 57.40 391.55 36.55

8 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 71.40
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 111.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 153.75
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 42.00 195.75
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 33.75 229.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 279.90
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.40 337.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 391.30 36.80

9 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.20 79.20
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 45.60 124.80
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 44.10 168.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 213.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 265.65
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 43.40 309.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 52.50 361.55
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 25.50 387.05 41.05

10 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 72.20
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.00 110.20
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 155.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 195.25
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.00 249.25
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 19.60 268.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 51.00 319.85
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 374.45 53.65
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 39.60 83.70
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 124.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 161.75
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 190.55
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 233.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 42.00 275.95
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 49.00 324.95
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 373.55 54.55

12 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 68.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 104.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 144.70
5331D 2.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 32.55 177.25
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 227.65
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 282.25
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 43.40 325.65
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.90 371.55 56.55

13 ROSENTHAL Lydia GBR 1998
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 38.85
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 66.85
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 101.05
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 133.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.00 175.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 224.85
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 51.30 276.15
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.00 311.15
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 365.75 62.35

14 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 45.15
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 81.15
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 116.25
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 37.05 153.30
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 36.75 190.05
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 246.75
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 305.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 352.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 13.50 365.55 62.55

15 LINDAHL Veronika SWE 1996
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 59.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 34.20 93.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 41.80 135.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 174.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 46.50 220.75
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.80 258.55
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 314.55
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 50.40 364.95 63.15

16 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 1998
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.10 35.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 30.40 65.50
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 95.90
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 132.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.75 169.40
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 210.20
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 51.80 262.00
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 49.00 311.00
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 350.15 77.95
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17 TOMIEK Lorena CRO 1998
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 71.35
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 107.35
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 26.60 133.95
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 34.00 167.95
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 45.60 213.55
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 263.50
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 32.20 295.70
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 43.40 339.10 89.00

18 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 68.50
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 100.90
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.95 139.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 176.60
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 223.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 52.65 276.05
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 309.65
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.40 339.05 89.05

19 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 28.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 64.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 102.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 142.95
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 35.00 177.95
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 48.00 225.95
405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 28.35 254.30
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 301.10
203B 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 330.80 97.30

20 REKA Vasiliki GRE 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 37.05 103.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.65 138.00
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 174.00
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 217.20
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 262.80
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 307.60
405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 20.25 327.85 100.25

21 CATALANO GONZAGA Malvina ITA 1997
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 72.15
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 107.25
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 145.25
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 184.25
105B 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 27.60 211.85
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 36.40 248.25
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 281.85
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 45.90 327.75 100.35

22 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 74.95
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 114.85
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 145.25
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 32.00 177.25
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 216.40
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 35.00 251.40
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 21.00 272.40
5235D 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.20 318.60 109.50
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23 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.85 70.05
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 102.45
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.10 138.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 176.35
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 220.90
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.20 253.10
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 29.40 282.50
5235D 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 32.20 314.70 113.40

24 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 61.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 99.95
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 137.75
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 35.00 172.75
105B 2.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 33.60 206.35
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 35.00 241.35
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 274.95
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.80 309.75 118.35
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Girls
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  4) PANEL B (5)

JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP JUDGE 1
JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 2
JUDGE 3 KELEMEN Ildiko LEN JUDGE 3
JUDGE 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 4
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5
RESERVE LEN TDC LEN RESERVE

1 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997 427.75
2 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996 426.75 1.00
3 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996 416.15 11.60
4 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997 415.25 12.50
5 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997 411.40 16.35
6 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996 403.15 24.60
7 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996 397.60 30.15
8 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997 382.40 45.35
9 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996 377.85 49.90

10 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996 375.50 52.25
11 WILS Daphne NED 1997 369.75 58.00
12 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998 336.30 91.45
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Girls
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  4) PANEL B (5)

JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP JUDGE 1
JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 2
JUDGE 3 KELEMEN Ildiko LEN JUDGE 3
JUDGE 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 4
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5
RESERVE LEN TDC LEN RESERVE

1 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 264.75
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 324.75
5335D 2.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 58.00 382.75
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 427.75

2 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 43.50 252.35
105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 306.35
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 365.15
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.60 426.75 1.00

3 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 238.45
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.20 298.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 61.50 360.15
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 416.15 11.60

4 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997
405C 2.7 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 263.65
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 52.20 315.85
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 42.00 357.85
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 415.25 12.50

5 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 60.75 256.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 302.70
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 355.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 411.40 16.35

6 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 52.65 265.65
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 43.50 309.15
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 358.15
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 403.15 24.60

7 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 245.15
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.60 292.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 342.25
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.35 397.60 30.15

8 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 276.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 335.00
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 27.90 362.90
205B 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 19.50 382.40 45.35
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9 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 247.35
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 37.50 284.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 329.85
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 377.85 49.90

10 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
105B 2.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 231.25
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.20 277.45
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.60 339.05
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 375.50 52.25

11 WILS Daphne NED 1997
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.60 244.95
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 32.40 277.35
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 329.15
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 369.75 58.00

12 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 232.75
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.15 271.90
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 35.00 306.90
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 336.30 91.45
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 5 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
RESERVE LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

1 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 1996 403.00
2 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 1998 373.40 29.60
3 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996 367.45 35.55
4 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998 354.60 48.40
5 LOBB Shanice GBR 1998 347.50 55.50
6 PALLOTTA Flavia ITA 1997 344.00 59.00
7 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997 341.65 61.35
8 BELSASSO Giulia ITA 1996 338.75 64.25
9 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997 336.05 66.95

10 FITSNER Katsiaryna BLR 1998 324.05 78.95
11 JAHN Fraenze GER 1998 321.40 81.60
12 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998 319.40 83.60
13 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996 313.55 89.45
14 EK Ellen SWE 1997 305.20 97.80
15 SIRKKA Ellen FIN 1997 302.90 100.10
16 LEE Kimberley NED 1998 295.95 107.05
17 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996 293.00 110.00
18 STAUDENHERZ Michelle AUT 1997 286.30 116.70
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 5 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
RESERVE LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

1 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 74.80
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 117.85
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 157.75
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 220.75
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.60 286.35
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.25 340.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 403.00

2 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 46.00 82.00
612B 1.9 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.65 126.65
5132D 2.1 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 170.75
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 235.25
6142D 3.1 10.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 35.65 270.90
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 56.10 327.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 46.40 373.40 29.60

3 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 83.40
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 123.30
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 42.30 165.60
405B 2.8 10.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 23.80 189.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 247.90
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 310.90
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 367.45 35.55

4 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 82.05
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 115.65
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 154.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.60 212.25
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 252.75
205B 2.9 10.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.25 289.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 65.60 354.60 48.40

5 LOBB Shanice GBR 1998
103C 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 30.75 30.75
403B 2.1 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 66.45
301B 1.9 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 38.95 105.40
5331D 2.1 7.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 29.40 134.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.50 184.30
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 54.40 238.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.80 291.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.00 347.50 55.50

 Bergamo (ITA) - 30th June - 6th July 2014 7 - Piattaforma - Ragazze A - Eliminatorie RG5-CAF.3.1.1 / 1
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed 02/07/2014 at 14:40)



CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 PALLOTTA Flavia ITA 1997
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 72.20
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 34.20 106.40
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.00 142.40
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 189.20
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 236.00
405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 292.70
107C 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 344.00 59.00

7 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 50.00 85.20
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.05 122.25
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.00 163.25
105B 2.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 204.65
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 257.85
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 P 43.20 301.05
5235D 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 341.65 61.35

8 BELSASSO Giulia ITA 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.00 28.00
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 47.00 75.00
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 117.75
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 156.75
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 46.80 203.55
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 245.55
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 291.15
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 47.60 338.75 64.25

9 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 39.00 68.60
301B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 30.40 99.00
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 139.95
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 195.95
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 45.00 240.95
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 44.40 285.35
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 336.05 66.95

10 FITSNER Katsiaryna BLR 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 41.00 74.60
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 114.50
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 148.70
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 190.70
107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 45.90 236.60
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.55 281.15
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 324.05 78.95

11 JAHN Fraenze GER 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 74.30
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 41.00 115.30
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.00 157.30
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 39.15 196.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 35.20 231.65
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 276.45
305C 2.9 7.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.95 321.40 81.60

12 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 69.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 112.35
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 37.00 149.35
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 37.70 187.05
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 233.25
405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.55 277.80
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 41.60 319.40 83.60
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

13 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 29.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 63.60
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 103.50
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 137.70
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 185.30
107C 2.7 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 231.20
205C 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 275.75
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 37.80 313.55 89.45

14 EK Ellen SWE 1997
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 67.80
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 106.75
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 149.80
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.10 184.90
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 231.10
205B 2.9 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.10 257.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 305.20 97.80

15 SIRKKA Ellen FIN 1997
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 32.00
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 76.00
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 112.00
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.10 148.10
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 193.70
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 243.65
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 285.65
203B 2.3 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 17.25 302.90 100.10

16 LEE Kimberley NED 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 30.40
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 32.00 62.40
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 95.65
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 33.25 128.90
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 46.20 175.10
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 229.10
205C 2.8 7.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 32.20 261.30
5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 295.95 107.05

17 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 44.00 78.40
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 33.25 111.65
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 153.65
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 204.65
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.50 250.15
405B 2.8 10.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 18.20 268.35
205B 2.9 10.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 24.65 293.00 110.00

18 STAUDENHERZ Michelle AUT 1997
103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 75.60
612B 1.8 7.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 P 20.70 96.30
201B 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 125.10
105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 171.90
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 36.45 208.35
203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.10 247.45
303C 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 286.30 116.70

 Bergamo (ITA) - 30th June - 6th July 2014 7 - Piattaforma - Ragazze A - Eliminatorie RG5-CAF.3.1.1 / 3
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed 02/07/2014 at 14:40)



LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Girls
Final

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 1996 416.95
2 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996 413.05 3.90
3 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 1998 395.60 21.35
4 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997 383.70 33.25
5 BELSASSO Giulia ITA 1996 366.75 50.20
6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998 363.70 53.25
7 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998 359.80 57.15
8 LOBB Shanice GBR 1998 357.00 59.95
9 FITSNER Katsiaryna BLR 1998 354.15 62.80

10 PALLOTTA Flavia ITA 1997 351.40 65.55
11 JAHN Fraenze GER 1998 346.70 70.25
12 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997 303.15 113.80
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Girls
Final

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 1996
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 72.00 229.75
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 293.75
6142D 3.1 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 49.60 343.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 73.60 416.95

2 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
405B 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 68.60 234.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.50 286.70
305C 2.8 10.0 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 75.60 362.30
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 50.75 413.05 3.90

3 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 1998
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 238.25
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 298.70
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 29.70 328.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 395.60 21.35

4 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997
105B 2.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 46.00 209.25
405B 2.8 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 72.80 282.05
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 334.70
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 383.70 33.25

5 BELSASSO Giulia ITA 1996
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 206.15
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 255.15
614B 2.4 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 52.80 307.95
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 366.75 50.20

6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.10 204.45
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 261.85
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.25 309.10
5251B 2.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 363.70 53.25

7 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 213.85
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 263.35
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.05 305.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 54.40 359.80 57.15

8 LOBB Shanice GBR 1998
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 185.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 248.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 296.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 357.00 59.95
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 FITSNER Katsiaryna BLR 1998
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 60.20 208.90
107C 2.7 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 253.45
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 51.30 304.75
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 49.40 354.15 62.80

10 PALLOTTA Flavia ITA 1997
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.40 192.80
5251B 2.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 53.30 246.10
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 294.70
107C 2.7 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 351.40 65.55

11 JAHN Fraenze GER 1998
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 59.45 216.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 32.00 248.75
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 307.55
305C 2.9 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.15 346.70 70.25

12 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 44.80 184.75
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 34.50 219.25
614B 2.4 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.40 257.65
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 45.50 303.15 113.80
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - A Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 1 HAYLEY Sage GBR
JUDGE 2 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 3 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 WIRNIUK Anna POL JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP JUDGE 5 WETERVELD Heymen NED
RESERVE MAMANTOV Andrei BLR RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996 494.40
2 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997 483.50 10.90
3 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996 476.15 18.25
4 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996 466.50 27.90
5 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 459.00 35.40
6 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 457.90 36.50
7 RUEDIGER Lars GER 1996 446.90 47.50
8 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998 421.10 73.30
9 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996 420.25 74.15

10 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996 418.75 75.65
11 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 415.20 79.20
12 SAVOV Boyan BUL 1996 400.25 94.15
13 STEPINSKI Fabian SUI 1997 399.70 94.70
14 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998 396.15 98.25
15 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 1998 389.25 105.15
16 MELSA Juraj CRO 1998 387.00 107.40
17 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997 386.30 108.10
18 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998 379.10 115.30
19 CRISTOFORI Adriano R. ITA 1997 376.45 117.95
20 MOLVALIS Dimitrios GRE 1998 374.00 120.40
21 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 1998 369.85 124.55
22 RUIZ Gonzalo ESP 1996 369.20 125.20
23 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 1998 358.35 136.05
24 GARCIA Hector ESP 1996 342.55 151.85
25 LIGART Abel HUN 1998 325.90 168.50
26 LEMOINE Nicolas FRA 1996 323.15 171.25
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - A Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 1 HAYLEY Sage GBR
JUDGE 2 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 3 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 WIRNIUK Anna POL JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP JUDGE 5 WETERVELD Heymen NED
RESERVE MAMANTOV Andrei BLR RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 35.25 35.25
103C 1.6 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 40.00 75.25
201B 1.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 37.60 112.85
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 151.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 205.70
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 47.15 252.85
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 313.65
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 367.65
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.75 437.40
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.00 494.40

2 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 36.00 70.00
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 39.95 109.95
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 158.70
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 190.20
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 252.20
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 309.20
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.80 362.00
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 61.50 423.50
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 483.50 10.90

3 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.75 33.75
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 72.00
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 105.60
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 40.80 146.40
5231D 2.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 190.50
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 254.05
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 314.05
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 365.05
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 428.05
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 48.10 476.15 18.25

4 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996
103C 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 67.20
303C 2.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 108.15
401B 1.5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.75 141.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.10 187.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 55.90 242.90
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.80 298.70
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 357.20
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 406.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 59.80 466.50 27.90
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5 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 34.50 34.50
103C 1.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 32.80 67.30
201B 1.6 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 40.00 107.30
303C 2.1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 49.35 156.65
5132D 2.2 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 49.50 206.15
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.85 279.00
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.00 333.00
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 48.00 381.00
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 426.00
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 33.00 459.00 35.40

6 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
101B 1.3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 31.20 31.20
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.10 76.30
201B 1.6 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.60 113.90
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 40.80 154.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 200.90
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 266.00
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 312.50
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 37.50 350.00
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.50 411.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 46.40 457.90 36.50

7 RUEDIGER Lars GER 1996
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 44.00
101B 1.3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 24.05 68.05
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 99.25
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 38.25 137.50
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 178.20
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 234.00
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 292.50
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 342.00
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 400.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 46.40 446.90 47.50

8 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 37.40
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 65.40
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 101.10
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50 132.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 174.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 229.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 278.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 41.40 319.60
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 369.10
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 421.10 73.30

9 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 28.60 28.60
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 34.40 63.00
301C 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 99.00
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 147.00
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 189.00
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 252.55
107C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 36.00 288.55
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 333.55
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.50 368.05
5235D 2.9 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.20 420.25 74.15

10 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 37.40 37.40
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 71.00
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 106.70
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.00 136.70
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 181.70
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 226.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 274.20
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 47.15 321.35
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 370.75
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.00 418.75 75.65
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11 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 34.85
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 64.85
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 33.60 98.45
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 126.50
5233D 2.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.25 177.75
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 41.40 219.15
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 268.65
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 322.90
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.70 360.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.60 415.20 79.20

12 SAVOV Boyan BUL 1996
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 64.35
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 95.80
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 126.55
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.00 171.55
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 221.95
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.50 267.45
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 43.70 311.15
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.40 349.55
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 50.70 400.25 94.15

13 STEPINSKI Fabian SUI 1997
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 58.75
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 91.90
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.00 118.90
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.75 167.65
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 218.35
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.15 265.50
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.20 314.70
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 355.50
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.20 399.70 94.70

14 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998
101B 1.3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 29.25 29.25
201C 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.00 59.25
301C 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.20 90.45
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 133.65
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 48.40 182.05
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 232.75
205C 3.0 1.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 16.50 249.25
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 300.25
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.40 343.65
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 396.15 98.25

15 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 1998
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 62.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 98.40
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 129.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 168.60
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 221.90
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 267.40
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 311.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.25 352.05
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 37.20 389.25 105.15
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16 MELSA Juraj CRO 1998
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 26.00 26.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 74.00
201C 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 103.25
301C 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 132.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 170.25
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 209.25
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.25 263.50
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 306.05
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 343.25
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 43.75 387.00 107.40

17 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997
101C 1.2 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 27.00 27.00
201C 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 31.50 58.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 89.95
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 135.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 35.20 170.75
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 214.95
405C 3.1 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 34.10 249.05
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 301.05
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.25 341.30
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 45.00 386.30 108.10

18 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 24.75 24.75
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 52.75
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 82.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 118.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 164.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 219.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 268.20
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 24.00 292.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 333.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 45.50 379.10 115.30

19 CRISTOFORI Adriano R. ITA 1997
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 26.00 26.00
201C 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 57.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 93.20
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 140.00
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 180.95
5335D 3.0 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 218.45
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 30.00 248.45
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 301.75
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 37.50 339.25
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.20 376.45 117.95

20 MOLVALIS Dimitrios GRE 1998
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 65.10
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 96.55
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 127.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 166.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 49.20 216.10
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.30 256.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 295.50
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 331.50
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 42.50 374.00 120.40

21 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 1998
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.80 62.80
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 34.00 96.80
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 126.80
5331D 2.2 1.0 3.5 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 17.60 144.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 201.60
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 258.60
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 290.10
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.15 341.25
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 28.60 369.85 124.55
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22 RUIZ Gonzalo ESP 1996
101C 1.2 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 22.80 22.80
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 51.60
301C 1.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 73.20
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 112.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 153.50
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 49.40 202.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 43.70 246.60
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 28.50 275.10
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 325.80
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.40 369.20 125.20

23 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 1998
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 66.00
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 96.60
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.50 122.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 162.80
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 209.60
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 255.10
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 33.35 288.45
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 34.80 323.25
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 35.10 358.35 136.05

24 GARCIA Hector ESP 1996
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.00 33.00
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 39.10 72.10
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.60 101.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 38.25 139.95
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.00 184.95
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.35 242.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.35 275.65
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 24.00 299.65
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 342.55
5335D 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 342.55 151.85

25 LIGART Abel HUN 1998
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
103B 1.7 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 56.45
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 87.65
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 31.45 119.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 156.50
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 198.50
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 26.00 224.50
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 265.90
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 294.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 31.20 325.90 168.50

26 LEMOINE Nicolas FRA 1996
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.80 57.10
301B 1.7 1.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 9.35 66.45
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 28.50 94.95
5233D 2.5 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.50 132.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 179.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 222.45
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.60 264.05
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 291.65
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 31.50 323.15 171.25
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - A Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 2 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 3 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 516.50
2 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996 506.00 10.50
3 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996 504.80 11.70
4 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997 494.45 22.05
5 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996 478.35 38.15
6 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 469.15 47.35
7 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 461.35 55.15
8 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996 434.75 81.75
9 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998 414.85 101.65

10 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996 395.90 120.60
11 SAVOV Boyan BUL 1996 394.50 122.00
12 RUEDIGER Lars GER 1996 370.95 145.55
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - A Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 2 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 3 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.55 269.70
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 323.70
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 384.50
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 444.50
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 516.50

2 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 237.00
107C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 309.00
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 373.50
205C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 441.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 65.00 506.00 10.50

3 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.15 252.85
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 310.45
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 373.45
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.85 446.30
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 504.80 11.70

4 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 57.35 247.55
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.00 301.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40 363.95
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 66.00 429.95
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 494.45 22.05

5 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 242.50
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 309.15
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 372.15
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 55.50 427.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 478.35 38.15

6 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.25 255.15
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 297.15
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 45.00 342.15
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 63.00 405.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 469.15 47.35

7 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 49.45 227.20
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.00 284.20
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.65 350.85
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 409.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 461.35 55.15
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 49.20 230.90
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 280.30
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 49.45 329.75
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 384.35
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 434.75 81.75

9 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 61.10 235.50
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 285.90
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 40.25 326.15
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 357.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.20 414.85 101.65

10 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.05 237.05
107C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 31.50 268.55
205C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 30.00 298.55
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 49.50 348.05
5235D 2.9 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 47.85 395.90 120.60

11 SAVOV Boyan BUL 1996
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 220.75
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 271.45
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 42.55 314.00
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 346.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 394.50 122.00

12 RUEDIGER Lars GER 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 220.05
107C 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 220.05
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 265.05
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 332.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 38.40 370.95 145.55
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 2 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 3 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
JUDGE 5 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 5 SAGE Hayley GBR
RESERVE MAMANTOV Andrei BLR RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 559.10
2 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996 541.70 17.40
3 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997 528.70 30.40
4 LE NGUYEN Cao Tri GER 1997 526.45 32.65
5 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996 519.20 39.90

HEATLY James GBR 1997 519.20 39.90
7 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998 518.90 40.20
8 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998 491.10 68.00
9 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996 488.35 70.75

10 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996 485.30 73.80
11 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998 477.05 82.05
12 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 474.40 84.70
13 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998 463.00 96.10
14 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 453.20 105.90
15 WERMELINGER Jan SUI 1998 452.25 106.85
16 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996 435.10 124.00
17 GARCIA Hector ESP 1996 430.15 128.95
18 LEMOINE Nicolas FRA 1996 430.05 129.05
19 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996 427.35 131.75
20 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 1998 410.70 148.40
21 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 1998 410.65 148.45
22 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997 401.20 157.90
23 MELSA Juraj CRO 1998 393.50 165.60
24 RUIZ Gonzalo ESP 1996 384.05 175.05
25 LIGART Abel HUN 1998 374.45 184.65
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 2 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 3 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
JUDGE 5 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 5 SAGE Hayley GBR
RESERVE MAMANTOV Andrei BLR RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 47.25 47.25
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 38.40 85.65
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 41.40 127.05
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 167.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 50.40 218.30
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 285.80
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 80.50 366.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.60 430.90
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 490.90
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 68.20 559.10

2 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 49.35 85.35
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.40 126.75
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.70 170.45
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 212.45
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 276.95
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 346.70
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 61.50 408.20
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 474.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 541.70 17.40

3 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 40.50 74.90
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 114.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 158.90
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 200.90
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 64.50 265.40
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 77.00 342.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10 407.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 468.70
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 528.70 30.40

4 LE NGUYEN Cao Tri GER 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.60 37.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 39.60 77.20
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 122.80
403B 2.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 173.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 218.35
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 275.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 338.35
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 405.85
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 461.35
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 526.45 32.65
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5 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 38.70 73.90
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.70 117.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 164.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 211.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 277.05
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 338.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 389.55
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 452.55
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 66.65 519.20 39.90

HEATLY James GBR 1997
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 73.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 114.65
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 150.65
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 194.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 253.25
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 311.75
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.85 384.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.10 457.70
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 519.20 39.90

7 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 39.60 73.20
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.85 114.05
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 47.25 161.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 207.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 272.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 66.30 338.90
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 70.50 409.40
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.00 463.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 55.50 518.90 40.20

8 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 81.65
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 111.35
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 151.25
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 195.35
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 258.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 57.00 315.35
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.35 370.70
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.40 428.10
305C 2.8 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 491.10 68.00

9 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 37.60 37.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 36.90 74.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 114.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 158.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 201.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 64.50 266.05
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 321.85
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 362.35
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 425.35
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 488.35 70.75

10 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 74.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 112.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 156.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 201.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 63.55 264.55
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 36.00 300.55
307C 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 54.25 354.80
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 422.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 485.30 73.80
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11 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 38.40 38.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.60 78.00
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.75 120.75
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 164.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 206.85
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.40 250.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 314.75
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.00 368.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.50 418.25
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 477.05 82.05

12 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 82.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 37.80 120.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 43.70 163.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 46.20 209.90
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 54.00 263.90
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 317.90
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 380.90
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 442.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 31.50 474.40 84.70

13 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 75.85
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 38.70 114.55
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 149.70
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 187.50
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 244.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 302.70
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 53.20 355.90
5337D 3.5 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 52.50 408.40
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 463.00 96.10

14 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 78.50
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 33.30 111.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 151.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 45.15 196.85
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 259.85
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.35 317.20
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 39.00 356.20
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 37.50 393.70
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 59.50 453.20 105.90

15 WERMELINGER Jan SUI 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 72.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 109.15
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 146.95
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 191.05
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 52.70 243.75
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 297.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 356.25
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 398.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 452.25 106.85
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16 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 75.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.75 118.35
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 163.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 210.75
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 26.35 237.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.50 289.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 337.60
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 385.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 435.10 124.00

17 GARCIA Hector ESP 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 83.25
201C 1.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 116.40
303C 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 44.00 160.40
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.90 200.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 245.30
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.50 273.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.35 331.15
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 373.15
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 430.15 128.95

18 LEMOINE Nicolas FRA 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 71.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 108.45
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 149.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 191.40
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 41.85 233.25
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 37.80 271.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 325.05
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 380.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 430.05 129.05

19 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 77.70
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 115.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.75 158.25
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 202.35
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 52.70 255.05
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 301.55
207C 3.6 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 45.00 346.55
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 31.50 378.05
5253B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 49.30 427.35 131.75

20 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 69.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 108.90
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 149.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 192.90
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 241.50
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 288.30
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 333.10
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 387.70
5231D 2.0 3.0 0.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 23.00 410.70 148.40

21 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 1998
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 67.35
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 98.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 140.55
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 44.10 184.65
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 237.30
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 296.10
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.80 333.90
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.00 361.90
5134D 2.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 410.65 148.45
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22 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 73.00
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 112.90
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 157.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 43.05 200.05
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.80 237.85
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 34.10 271.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 330.45
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 367.95
307C 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 33.25 401.20 157.90

23 MELSA Juraj CRO 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 78.50
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 117.20
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 152.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 193.30
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 254.80
107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 21.70 276.50
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 34.50 311.00
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 348.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 393.50 165.60

24 RUIZ Gonzalo ESP 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 64.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 97.95
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 36.75 134.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 172.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 226.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 48.05 274.55
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 28.50 303.05
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 31.50 334.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 49.50 384.05 175.05

25 LIGART Abel HUN 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 63.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 102.75
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.65 137.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 35.70 173.10
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 221.70
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 270.70
305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 16.80 287.50
5134D 2.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 43.75 331.25
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 374.45 184.65
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 4 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 578.75
2 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996 525.25 53.50
3 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 507.25 71.50
4 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996 507.15 71.60
5 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996 503.55 75.20
6 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998 497.75 81.00
7 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998 483.85 94.90
8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996 483.65 95.10
9 HEATLY James GBR 1997 482.00 96.75

10 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997 479.90 98.85
11 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998 457.15 121.60
12 LE NGUYEN Cao Tri GER 1997 218.35 360.40
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 4 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 290.30
307C 3.5 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 87.50 377.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 71.40 449.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 515.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 578.75

2 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 62.00 263.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 329.00
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 61.25 390.25
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 448.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 76.50 525.25 53.50

3 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 269.90
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 325.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.50 386.90
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.35 444.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 507.25 71.50

4 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 274.05
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 328.05
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 61.50 389.55
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 52.50 442.05
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 507.15 71.60

5 LESIAK Kacper POL 1996
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 279.95
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.85 352.80
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 421.80
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 26.25 448.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 55.50 503.55 75.20

6 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.95 252.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 57.80 310.25
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 367.25
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 434.75
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 497.75 81.00

7 BISCH Gwendal FRA 1998
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 44.95 251.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 313.30
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 58.05 371.35
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 420.85
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 483.85 94.90
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 266.05
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 65.10 331.15
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 36.00 367.15
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 416.15
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50 483.65 95.10

9 HEATLY James GBR 1997
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 250.25
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 313.25
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.65 379.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 39.10 419.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 482.00 96.75

10 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.00 262.90
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 56.00 318.90
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 380.40
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 437.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 42.50 479.90 98.85

11 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 248.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 311.55
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 349.35
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 396.95
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.20 457.15 121.60

12 LE NGUYEN Cao Tri GER 1997
405B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 218.35 360.40
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6  7) PANEL B (3  4  8  9)

JUDGE 1 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 WESTERVELD Heymen NED JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 5 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
RESERVE MAMANTOV Andrei BLR RESERVE BOUSSARD Michel FRA

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 531.45
2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998 522.60 8.85
3 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 1996 499.25 32.20
4 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 1998 491.75 39.70
5 EFREMOV Boris RUS 1998 489.95 41.50
6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 1997 483.30 48.15
7 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 481.65 49.80
8 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997 465.85 65.60
9 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 457.75 73.70

10 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996 422.30 109.15
11 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998 419.40 112.05
12 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 1998 400.55 130.90
13 LORENZO Francisco A. ESP 1996 391.70 139.75
14 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998 367.45 164.00
15 POLIZZI Luca ITA 1996 362.10 169.35
16 SAVOV Boyan BUL 1996 355.35 176.10
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6  7) PANEL B (3  4  8  9)

JUDGE 1 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 WESTERVELD Heymen NED JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 5 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
RESERVE MAMANTOV Andrei BLR RESERVE BOUSSARD Michel FRA

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 47.00 47.00
103B 1.6 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.20 90.20
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 52.50 142.70
301B 1.9 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 50.35 193.05
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.60 266.65
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 80.00 346.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 68.80 415.45
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.90 458.35
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.10 531.45

2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.00 81.40
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 123.20
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 169.40
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 236.60
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 83.25 319.85
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 41.25 361.10
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 83.30 444.40
5337D 3.4 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 78.20 522.60 8.85

3 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 1996
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
103B 1.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 40.80 82.80
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.70 126.50
5132D 2.1 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 49.35 175.85
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.00 231.85
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 77.40 309.25
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 44.20 353.45
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 77.40 430.85
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 68.40 499.25 32.20

4 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 40.80 40.80
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 52.00 92.80
612B 1.9 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10 9.5 52.25 145.05
301B 1.9 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.40 194.45
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 266.45
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 335.45
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.80 388.25
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 31.50 419.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00 491.75 39.70
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 EFREMOV Boris RUS 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.20 43.20
403B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 47.00 90.20
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 134.30
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 165.65
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 40.00 205.65
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 81.40 287.05
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 69.30 356.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 83.20 439.55
6245D 3.6 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 50.40 489.95 41.50

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 1997
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 40.00 40.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 40.00 80.00
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 121.80
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 166.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 58.50 225.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 68.80 294.10
205C 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 360.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.40 430.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 52.80 483.30 48.15

7 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 45.60 45.60
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 78.40
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 123.40
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.10 167.50
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 235.00
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 298.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 56.00 354.00
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.25 419.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 481.65 49.80

8 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997
103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 38.40 38.40
201B 1.8 7.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 38.40
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 85.65
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 130.65
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.60 192.25
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60 249.85
5154B 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.60 322.45
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.00 397.45
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 68.40 465.85 65.60

9 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 46.55 46.55
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.00 81.55
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 41.40 122.95
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 41.80 164.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 235.15
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 296.65
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 57.60 354.25
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 402.25
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 457.75 73.70

10 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996
103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.00 36.00
612B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 35.10 71.10
301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.70 114.80
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 153.65
105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 45.50 199.15
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.10 254.25
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 308.85
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 361.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 422.30 109.15
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 73.80
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 48.45 122.25
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 164.25
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 209.75
405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 38.75 248.50
624C 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 55.20 303.70
205C 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 55.50 359.20
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.20 419.40 112.05

12 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 1998
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 42.75 90.75
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 129.45
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 166.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 41.60 208.10
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 257.70
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 314.70
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.65 349.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.20 400.55 130.90

13 LORENZO Francisco A. ESP 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 45.00 77.80
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 119.80
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.70 163.50
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 30.00 193.50
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 253.70
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 301.70
5136D 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 372.20
205C 3.0 5.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 19.50 391.70 139.75

14 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 7.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 27.30 63.30
612B 1.8 7.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.80 92.10
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 134.10
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 186.60
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 35.20 221.80
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 277.30
305C 2.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 333.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 33.60 367.45 164.00

15 POLIZZI Luca ITA 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 37.60 37.60
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.00 80.60
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.05 117.65
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 154.70
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 201.50
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 248.30
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 292.85
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 44.95 337.80
107C 2.7 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 24.30 362.10 169.35

16 SAVOV Boyan BUL 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 78.80
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 123.95
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 162.90
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 216.10
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 265.60
6142D 3.1 10.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 0.5 P 6.20 271.80
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 56.55 328.35
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 27.00 355.35 176.10
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 2 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 5 KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 1998 526.45
2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998 517.25 9.20
3 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 473.30 53.15
4 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997 467.30 59.15

JANDARD Alexis FRA 1997 467.30 59.15
6 EFREMOV Boris RUS 1998 464.75 61.70
7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 1996 458.95 67.50
8 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996 437.60 88.85
9 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 427.50 98.95

10 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998 410.00 116.45
11 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 1998 389.80 136.65
12 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 383.75 142.70
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 2 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 5 KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 1998
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 73.60 268.05
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 320.55
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 73.60 394.15
205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 55.50 449.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 526.45

2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 241.40
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 55.50 296.90
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 77.55 374.45
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 81.60 456.05
5337D 3.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 517.25 9.20

3 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 227.50
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 70.00 297.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.80 342.30
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.80 406.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 67.20 473.30 53.15

4 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.60 192.25
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 49.60 241.85
5154B 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 74.25 316.10
107B 3.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 81.00 397.10
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 70.20 467.30 59.15

JANDARD Alexis FRA 1997
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 229.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.60 295.40
205C 3.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 356.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 417.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 49.60 467.30 59.15

6 EFREMOV Boris RUS 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 43.20 208.85
109C 3.7 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 40.70 249.55
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 52.80 302.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 83.20 385.55
6245D 3.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 79.20 464.75 61.70

7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 46.40 222.25
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 55.80 278.05
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 76.50 354.55
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 66.60 421.15
6245D 3.6 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 37.80 458.95 67.50
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 197.85
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.65 251.50
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.60 313.10
405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 62.10 375.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 437.60 88.85

9 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 30.40 223.45
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 300.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 369.05
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 34.65 403.70
307C 3.4 10.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 23.80 427.50 98.95

10 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998
105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.10 199.35
405C 3.1 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.65 266.00
624C 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.60 317.60
205C 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 380.60
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 410.00 116.45

11 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 33.60 200.10
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 252.60
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 39.60 292.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 38.40 330.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 389.80 136.65

12 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 38.40 203.15
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 267.65
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 43.20 310.85
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 38.40 349.25
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 34.50 383.75 142.70
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 5 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS JUDGE 5 PIKTURINE Ale LTU

WIRNIUK Anna POL

1 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999 335.60
2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999 317.75 17.85
3 KRUEGER Lene GER 1999 312.05 23.55
4 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999 311.75 23.85
5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000 300.20 35.40
6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999 290.85 44.75
7 BAK Dominika POL 1999 290.80 44.80
8 FICE Blaise GBR 1999 289.55 46.05
9 VELIHURSKAYA Ekaterina BLR 1999 281.25 54.35

10 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999 276.70 58.90
11 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999 272.10 63.50
12 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999 271.90 63.70
13 SOERENSEN Linnea SWE 1999 271.05 64.55
14 LECOEUR Caroline FRA 1999 262.15 73.45
15 KANERVA Roosa FIN 1999 257.35 78.25
16 ROTT Hannah AUT 1999 253.70 81.90
17 VERES Kamilla HUN 1999 243.00 92.60
18 KOCAKAYA Yaren AUT 1999 240.80 94.80
19 BECAN Simge TUR 1999 232.45 103.15
20 MAGNOLINI Kiki Camilla ITA 2000 230.95 104.65
21 KOVACEVIC Hana CRO 2000 229.70 105.90
22 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999 227.95 107.65
23 ALEKSANDRAVICIUTE Daniel LTU 1999 220.45 115.15
24 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 2000 218.80 116.80
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 5 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS JUDGE 5 PIKTURINE Ale LTU

WIRNIUK Anna POL

1 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 37.40 37.40
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 67.80
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.40 105.20
401A 1.8 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.70 143.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 45.10 189.00
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 239.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 53.30 292.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 335.60

2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 26.00 26.00
401B 1.5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.00 59.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 47.15 106.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 30.60 136.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.50 175.25
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.90 218.15
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 267.35
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 317.75 17.85

3 KRUEGER Lene GER 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 27.30 27.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 67.55
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 103.25
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.00 136.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 178.05
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 219.65
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 261.65
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.40 312.05 23.55

4 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 67.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 38.25 105.75
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.00 139.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 178.25
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 226.55
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 262.55
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 49.20 311.75 23.85

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15 33.15
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.50 64.65
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 96.65
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 132.35
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 28.35 160.70
105C 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.60 206.30
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 247.70
5233D 2.5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.50 300.20 35.40
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 28.60 28.60
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 34.40 63.00
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 92.75
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 134.55
5231D 2.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 176.55
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 40.30 216.85
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 32.20 249.05
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 290.85 44.75

7 BAK Dominika POL 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 24.75 24.75
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 56.20
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 85.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 116.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 44.00 160.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 49.20 209.60
105C 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.40 254.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.80 290.80 44.80

8 FICE Blaise GBR 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 27.75
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 62.15
303C 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 24.15 86.30
103C 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 116.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 154.10
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 48.00 202.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 47.15 249.25
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.30 289.55 46.05

9 VELIHURSKAYA Ekaterina BLR 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 62.85
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 88.35
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 117.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 156.10
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 195.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 240.55
403C 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 281.25 54.35

10 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 30.00
103C 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 64.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 29.70 94.10
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.40 131.50
203C 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 24.00 155.50
105C 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 50.40 205.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 43.20 249.10
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.60 276.70 58.90

11 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 59.45
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.80 83.25
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 114.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 156.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 198.90
203C 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 228.90
105C 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 272.10 63.50

12 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50 67.20
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 97.60
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.85 132.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.10 166.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 209.75
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.35 243.10
105C 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 271.90 63.70
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13 SOERENSEN Linnea SWE 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 30.75 30.75
301C 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 59.55
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.75 89.30
203C 2.0 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 19.00 108.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 144.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 45.60 190.20
303C 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 229.05
105C 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 42.00 271.05 64.55

14 LECOEUR Caroline FRA 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 64.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 95.95
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 124.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 157.45
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.10 192.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 234.55
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 27.60 262.15 73.45

15 KANERVA Roosa FIN 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 28.90 28.90
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 59.65
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 32.00 91.65
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 122.25
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 157.95
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 198.75
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.60 227.35
5233D 2.5 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 257.35 78.25

16 ROTT Hannah AUT 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 16.25 16.25
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.40 46.65
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 74.70
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 113.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 38.50 151.70
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 32.40 184.10
203C 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 220.10
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 253.70 81.90

17 VERES Kamilla HUN 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.75 27.75
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 55.75
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 85.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 116.10
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 28.35 144.45
203C 2.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 179.45
303C 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 207.80
403C 2.2 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 243.00 92.60

18 KOCAKAYA Yaren AUT 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 23.40 23.40
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.20 46.60
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 77.20
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 113.50
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 145.00
104C 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 179.10
203C 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 26.00 205.10
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 240.80 94.80

19 BECAN Simge TUR 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 55.45
301B 1.7 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 17.85 73.30
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 27.75 101.05
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.60 134.65
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 39.60 174.25
105C 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 25.20 199.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 232.45 103.15
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20 MAGNOLINI Kiki Camilla ITA 2000
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 27.00
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 58.45
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 26.40 84.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 121.60
303C 2.1 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 7.35 128.95
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 27.60 156.55
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 30.00 186.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 230.95 104.65

21 KOVACEVIC Hana CRO 2000
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 24.05 24.05
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 25.50 49.55
403C 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 79.25
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 28.00 107.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 144.65
105C 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 25.20 169.85
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 198.65
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.05 229.70 105.90

22 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 25.50 25.50
103B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 51.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 79.80
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 113.40
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 32.55 145.95
403B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 178.35
105C 2.4 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 14.40 192.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.20 227.95 107.65

23 ALEKSANDRAVICIUTE Daniel LTU 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.80 55.40
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 28.50 83.90
5211A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 114.50
303C 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 25.20 139.70
203B 2.3 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 19.55 159.25
403B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 27.60 186.85
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 220.45 115.15

24 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 2000
101B 1.3 1.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 16.90 16.90
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.50 45.40
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 22.10 67.50
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.50 102.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 148.20
403B 2.4 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 10.80 159.00
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 32.50 191.50
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 2.5 4.0 27.30 218.80 116.80
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Girls
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 4 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 5 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
RESERVE WESTERVELD Heymen NED

1 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999 346.80
2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999 326.75 20.05
3 KRUEGER Lene GER 1999 323.25 23.55
4 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999 310.05 36.75
5 BAK Dominika POL 1999 307.25 39.55
6 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000 304.60 42.20
7 FICE Blaise GBR 1999 300.40 46.40
8 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999 293.35 53.45
9 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999 275.50 71.30

10 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999 275.35 71.45
11 VELIHURSKAYA Ekaterina BLR 1999 271.90 74.90
12 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999 269.10 77.70
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Girls
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 4 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 5 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
RESERVE WESTERVELD Heymen NED

1 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 56.40 245.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 297.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 346.80

2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 225.95
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 273.95
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 326.75 20.05

3 KRUEGER Lene GER 1999
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 224.85
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 271.65
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 51.60 323.25 23.55

4 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 224.65
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.40 266.05
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 44.00 310.05 36.75

5 BAK Dominika POL 1999
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 50.40 210.80
105C 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.60 262.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 307.25 39.55

6 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000
105C 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 208.70
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 47.15 255.85
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 48.75 304.60 42.20

7 FICE Blaise GBR 1999
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 206.90
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 50.60 257.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 300.40 46.40

8 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 29.90 208.15
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00 244.15
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 293.35 53.45

9 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999
105C 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 199.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 240.70
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 34.80 275.50 71.30

10 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 210.95
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.80 247.75
105C 2.4 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 27.60 275.35 71.45
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11 VELIHURSKAYA Ekaterina BLR 1999
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 34.80 190.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 232.30
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 271.90 74.90

12 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 201.30
203C 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 234.30
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 269.10 77.70
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - B Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA JUDGE 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 3 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 5 WETERVELD Heymen NED JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE GILDEMEISTER Peter GER RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

1 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000 374.10
2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999 356.80 17.30
3 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999 350.95 23.15
4 RICHTER Felicitas GER 1999 342.15 31.95
5 HAFFETY Millie GBR 1999 332.25 41.85
6 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999 329.80 44.30
7 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999 321.80 52.30
8 SOERENSEN Linnea SWE 1999 317.45 56.65
9 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999 316.80 57.30

10 ROTT Hannah AUT 1999 314.10 60.00
11 BAK Dominika POL 1999 311.30 62.80
12 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999 310.10 64.00
13 LECOEUR Caroline FRA 1999 300.00 74.10
14 STALARM Wilma SWE 1999 298.25 75.85
15 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 2000 291.50 82.60
16 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 1999 288.80 85.30
17 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999 287.20 86.90
18 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999 283.35 90.75
19 KANERVA Roosa FIN 1999 282.25 91.85
20 VELIHURSKAYA Ekaterina BLR 1999 280.65 93.45
21 KOCAKAYA Yaren AUT 1999 250.30 123.80
22 TRAMENTOZZI Camilla ITA 2000 249.80 124.30
23 ALEKSANDRAVICIUTE Daniel LTU 1999 233.80 140.30
24 SAGLAM Sinem TUR 1999 213.85 160.25
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - B Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA JUDGE 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 3 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 5 WETERVELD Heymen NED JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE GILDEMEISTER Peter GER RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

1 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 80.35
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.20 123.55
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 163.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.20 209.65
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.05 267.70
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 46.20 313.90
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.20 374.10

2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 40.50 73.30
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 39.90 113.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 155.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 195.10
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 248.30
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 300.10
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.70 356.80 17.30

3 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 43.20 76.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 119.55
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 159.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 201.45
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 250.45
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 305.05
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.90 350.95 23.15

4 RICHTER Felicitas GER 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 65.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 104.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 145.30
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 187.30
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 236.30
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 289.50
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 342.15 31.95

5 HAFFETY Millie GBR 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 33.30 64.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 102.50
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 146.60
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 185.45
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 238.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 50.40 289.05
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 332.25 41.85
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6 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 71.65
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 108.55
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 147.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 187.40
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 236.00
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 282.20
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.60 329.80 44.30

7 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 37.80 72.20
301B 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 19.95 92.15
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 129.95
403B 2.1 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 174.05
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 224.00
105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 275.60
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 46.20 321.80 52.30

8 SOERENSEN Linnea SWE 1999
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.90 27.90
301C 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 63.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 38.85 101.85
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 28.80 130.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 32.55 163.20
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 208.80
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 56.00 264.80
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 317.45 56.65

9 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 77.70
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.70 116.40
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 156.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 194.10
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 231.90
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 282.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.5 34.50 316.80 57.30

10 ROTT Hannah AUT 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 69.00
301B 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 23.75 92.75
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 131.60
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 171.50
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 214.70
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 263.70
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 314.10 60.00

11 BAK Dominika POL 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 73.75
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 104.35
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 33.25 137.60
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 39.90 177.50
105B 2.4 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 212.30
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 260.90
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 311.30 62.80

12 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 34.20
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 37.05 71.25
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 112.20
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 33.60 145.80
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.00 183.80
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 217.40
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 264.20
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 310.10 64.00
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13 LECOEUR Caroline FRA 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 33.30 62.90
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 101.85
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 142.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 181.65
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 221.25
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.15 260.40
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 300.00 74.10

14 STALARM Wilma SWE 1999
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 32.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.10 68.50
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 106.30
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 134.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 168.95
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 209.75
5134D 2.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.25 251.00
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.25 298.25 75.85

15 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 63.90
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 98.10
403B 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.35 126.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 168.45
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 211.65
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 255.05
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 291.50 82.60

16 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 1999
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 67.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.40 99.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 137.80
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 173.80
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 214.60
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 2.0 36.40 251.00
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 288.80 85.30

17 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.65 65.85
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 101.85
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 36.10 137.95
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 177.85
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.75 211.60
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 262.00
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 25.20 287.20 86.90

18 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40
403B 2.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 51.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 84.90
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 33.25 118.15
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.00 156.15
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 196.95
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 240.15
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 283.35 90.75

19 KANERVA Roosa FIN 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 30.40
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 71.35
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 105.55
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 31.35 136.90
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 172.90
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 33.75 206.65
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 250.05
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 32.20 282.25 91.85
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20 VELIHURSKAYA Ekaterina BLR 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.60 61.00
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 97.10
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.85 135.95
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 175.85
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 219.25
305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 18.20 237.45
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 280.65 93.45

21 KOCAKAYA Yaren AUT 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40
201B 1.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 24.30 50.70
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 82.05
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 116.70
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.00 149.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 185.40
105C 2.2 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.00 218.40
203B 2.2 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 31.90 250.30 123.80

22 TRAMENTOZZI Camilla ITA 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80 24.80
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 59.00
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 29.45 88.45
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 125.20
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.00 162.20
5233D 2.4 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 16.80 179.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 224.60
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 249.80 124.30

23 ALEKSANDRAVICIUTE Daniel LTU 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 26.40
201B 1.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 26.10 52.50
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 86.70
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 37.80 124.50
5211A 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 160.50
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 34.80 195.30
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 29.70 225.00
203B 2.2 3.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 8.80 233.80 140.30

24 SAGLAM Sinem TUR 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 27.20
201B 1.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 54.20
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 26.60 80.80
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 115.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 16.80 132.25
105B 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 27.60 159.85
203B 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 186.25
5233D 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 27.60 213.85 160.25
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - B Girls
Final

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 3 WETERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR

1 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000 382.45
2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999 363.75 18.70
3 HAFFETY Millie GBR 1999 362.40 20.05
4 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999 360.35 22.10
5 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999 348.85 33.60
6 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999 330.85 51.60
7 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999 324.00 58.45
8 RICHTER Felicitas GER 1999 316.75 65.70
9 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999 314.90 67.55

10 BAK Dominika POL 1999 298.40 84.05
11 SOERENSEN Linnea SWE 1999 288.25 94.20
12 ROTT Hannah AUT 1999 282.70 99.75
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - B Girls
Final

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 3 WETERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR

1 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 59.40 269.05
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 56.00 325.05
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 382.45

2 WASSEN Christina GER 1999
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 251.10
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 305.70
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.05 363.75 18.70

3 HAFFETY Millie GBR 1999
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.60 240.05
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 61.60 301.65
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 60.75 362.40 20.05

4 LEACH Sarah GBR 1999
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 251.85
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.80 303.65
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 360.35 22.10

5 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 1999
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 254.85
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 303.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 348.85 33.60

6 GRANELLI Laura Anna ITA 1999
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 54.00 228.05
105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 55.20 283.25
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 47.60 330.85 51.60

7 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.00 241.40
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 43.40 284.80
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.20 324.00 58.45

8 RICHTER Felicitas GER 1999
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 232.10
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 26.60 258.70
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 58.05 316.75 65.70

9 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 225.80
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 269.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 45.90 314.90 67.55

10 BAK Dominika POL 1999
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 221.90
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 273.20
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 25.20 298.40 84.05
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 SOERENSEN Linnea SWE 1999
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.40 207.60
205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 28.00 235.60
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 288.25 94.20

12 ROTT Hannah AUT 1999
105B 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 30.00 201.50
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.60 228.10
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 282.70 99.75

 Bergamo (ITA) - 30th June - 6th July 2014 4 - Trampolino 3m - Ragazze B - Finale RG5-CBF.2.5.1 / 2
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed 01/07/2014 at 16:25)



LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7)

JUDGE 1 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 2 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 3 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
RESERVE WESTERVELD Heymen NED RESERVE GILDEMEISTER Peter GER

1 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 2000 346.30
2 TOULSON Lois GBR 1999 340.90 5.40
3 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000 333.10 13.20
4 BOWER Ruby GBR 1999 326.35 19.95
5 WASSEN Elena GER 2000 319.70 26.60
6 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999 296.10 50.20
7 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999 292.90 53.40
8 RICHTER Felicitas GER 1999 274.55 71.75
9 TRAMENTOZZI Camilla ITA 2000 273.25 73.05

10 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999 264.45 81.85
11 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 1999 256.55 89.75
12 STALARM Wilma SWE 1999 243.00 103.30
13 TACIAK Anna POL 1999 240.15 106.15
14 BERTOCCHI Lucia ITA 1999 225.10 121.20
15 SAGLAM Sinem TUR 1999 206.00 140.30

 Bergamo (ITA) - 30th June - 6th July 2014 20 - Piattaforma - Ragazze B - Eliminatorie RGS-CBF.3.1.1 / 1
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed 05/07/2014 at 13:03)



LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7)

JUDGE 1 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 2 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 3 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 4 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
RESERVE WESTERVELD Heymen NED RESERVE GILDEMEISTER Peter GER

1 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 2000
201B 1.8 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 48.60 48.60
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 46.55 95.15
5231D 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 49.00 144.15
612B 1.9 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 50.35 194.50
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 44.80 239.30
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 290.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 56.00 346.30

2 TOULSON Lois GBR 1999
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 38.00
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.70 76.70
612B 1.9 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.5 8.5 50.35 127.05
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 169.05
405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 54.25 223.30
205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 36.00 259.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 81.60 340.90 5.40

3 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 9.0 44.10 44.10
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 41.80 85.90
612B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 38.70 124.60
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 168.70
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 225.40
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 280.90
305C 2.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.20 333.10 13.20

4 BOWER Ruby GBR 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 40.80 40.80
403B 2.0 10.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.00 93.80
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 139.40
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.80 181.20
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 225.75
107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 48.60 274.35
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 326.35 19.95

5 WASSEN Elena GER 2000
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 84.00
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 45.60 129.60
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 37.60 167.20
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.10 222.30
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 268.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 51.20 319.70 26.60
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999
201B 1.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 36.90
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 40.85 77.75
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 38.95 116.70
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.00 156.70
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 207.10
107C 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.30 258.40
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.70 296.10 50.20

7 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 29.00 65.80
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 100.95
5331D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 141.90
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 191.40
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 50.75 242.15
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 50.75 292.90 53.40

8 RICHTER Felicitas GER 1999
103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 78.00
301B 1.9 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 29.45 107.45
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 41.00 148.45
105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.30 188.75
405C 3.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 55.80 244.55
205C 3.0 5.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 30.00 274.55 71.75

9 TRAMENTOZZI Camilla ITA 2000
101B 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 28.50
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 70.50
301B 1.9 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 33.25 103.75
5231D 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 143.65
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 186.85
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 230.05
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 273.25 73.05

10 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 39.20 39.20
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.00 76.20
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 114.20
612B 1.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 145.55
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 44.80 190.35
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.70 228.05
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.40 264.45 81.85

11 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 30.40
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.00 70.40
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 38.95 109.35
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 147.15
105B 2.4 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 32.40 179.55
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 51.80 231.35
205C 2.8 7.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 25.20 256.55 89.75

12 STALARM Wilma SWE 1999
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 30.40
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 67.15
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.40 99.55
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 136.60
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 179.80
5134D 2.5 7.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 20.00 199.80
405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 43.20 243.00 103.30

13 TACIAK Anna POL 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 66.20
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 101.30
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 33.25 134.55
5233D 2.4 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 40.80 175.35
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.40 207.75
107C 2.7 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 240.15 106.15
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 BERTOCCHI Lucia ITA 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 36.00 72.80
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 112.70
5231D 2.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 26.00 138.70
105B 2.3 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.00 184.70
405C 2.5 10.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 20.00 204.70
614B 2.4 10.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 1.5 1.5 P 20.40 225.10 121.20

15 SAGLAM Sinem TUR 1999
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.30 32.30
103B 1.6 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 63.50
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.00 90.50
612B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 120.90
105B 2.3 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 148.50
5132D 2.1 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 26.25 174.75
405C 2.5 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 31.25 206.00 140.30
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Girls
Final

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 3 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 5 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 TOULSON Lois GBR 1999 375.60
2 WASSEN Elena GER 2000 340.15 35.45
3 BOWER Ruby GBR 1999 334.35 41.25
4 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 2000 333.00 42.60
5 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000 309.95 65.65
6 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999 303.45 72.15
7 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999 292.95 82.65
8 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999 290.05 85.55
9 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 1999 278.75 96.85

10 STALARM Wilma SWE 1999 273.45 102.15
11 TRAMENTOZZI Camilla ITA 2000 268.15 107.45
12 RICHTER Felicitas GER 1999 250.10 125.50
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Girls
Final

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 3 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 5 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
RESERVE PIKTURINE Ale LTU

1 TOULSON Lois GBR 1999
405C 3.1 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 232.60
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 295.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 80.00 375.60

2 WASSEN Elena GER 2000
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.55 223.75
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 282.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 57.60 340.15 35.45

3 BOWER Ruby GBR 1999
405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 41.85 223.05
107C 2.7 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 56.70 279.75
5251B 2.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 334.35 41.25

4 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 2000
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.20 233.70
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 46.50 280.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 333.00 42.60

5 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000
405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 59.40 228.10
205C 3.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 291.10
305C 2.9 7.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 18.85 309.95 65.65

6 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.50 203.40
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.70 270.10
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 33.35 303.45 72.15

7 THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 47.60 204.30
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 41.85 246.15
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 292.95 82.65

8 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 1999
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.60 200.15
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.30 249.45
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 290.05 85.55

9 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 1999
105B 2.4 7.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 180.75
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 225.55
205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 278.75 96.85

10 STALARM Wilma SWE 1999
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 181.00
5134D 2.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.50 223.50
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 49.95 273.45 102.15
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 TRAMENTOZZI Camilla ITA 2000
105B 2.4 7.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 37.20 180.85
405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.50 221.35
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 268.15 107.45

12 RICHTER Felicitas GER 1999
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 195.25
405C 3.1 5.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 26.35 221.60
205C 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 28.50 250.10 125.50
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT JUDGE 1 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 2 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 3 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
JUDGE 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 5 WIRNIUK Anna POL JUDGE 5 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS
RESERVE WETERVELD Heymen NED RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR

1 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999 394.40
2 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999 391.85 2.55
3 NIKOLAEV Nikita RUS 1999 374.85 19.55
4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999 368.75 25.65
5 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999 365.60 28.80
6 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999 365.55 28.85
7 HALLAM William GBR 1999 340.70 53.70
8 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 2000 339.65 54.75
9 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999 339.45 54.95

10 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000 324.45 69.95
11 COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999 319.50 74.90
12 VORK Dylan NED 2000 318.15 76.25
13 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999 316.95 77.45
14 HART Alexander AUT 1999 302.00 92.40
15 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000 297.70 96.70
16 GACS Barnabas HUN 2000 268.70 125.70
17 CABIOCH Ian-Soren MON 1999 259.30 135.10
18 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 2000 235.95 158.45
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT JUDGE 1 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 2 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 3 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
JUDGE 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 5 WIRNIUK Anna POL JUDGE 5 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS
RESERVE WETERVELD Heymen NED RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR

1 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 39.10 39.10
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 72.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.55 109.25
401A 1.8 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 38.70 147.95
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 49.50 197.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 248.15
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 290.70
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 341.10
5134D 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.30 394.40

2 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 60.40
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 39.95 100.35
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 135.45
5331D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 44.00 179.45
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 237.95
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 291.95
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 341.15
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 391.85 2.55

3 NIKOLAEV Nikita RUS 1999
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 46.80
101B 1.3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 27.95 74.75
301C 1.6 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 37.60 112.35
201C 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 143.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 186.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 240.60
405C 3.1 1.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 32.55 273.15
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 324.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 50.70 374.85 19.55

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999
101C 1.2 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 25.20 25.20
201C 1.5 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 56.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 38.25 94.95
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 141.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 182.45
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 42.00 224.45
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 45.50 269.95
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.30 310.25
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 58.50 368.75 25.65
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5 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 36.55
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 32.00 68.55
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 100.85
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 137.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 41.80 179.55
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 230.25
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 37.95 268.20
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.80 324.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.60 365.60 28.80

6 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.25 38.25
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 35.10 73.35
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 104.55
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 140.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.90 183.15
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 233.55
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 282.95
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.20 327.15
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 365.55 28.85

7 HALLAM William GBR 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 34.85
201A 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 68.00
301C 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 96.80
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 33.00 129.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 170.50
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.50 205.00
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 44.40 249.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 48.10 297.50
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 340.70 53.70

8 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 66.90
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 101.75
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 35.10 136.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 176.45
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 226.85
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 32.50 259.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.10 307.45
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 339.65 54.75

9 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 26.65 26.65
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 72.85
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 97.00
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.90 125.90
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 33.75 159.65
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 206.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 257.15
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.80 291.95
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 47.50 339.45 54.95

10 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 57.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 87.55
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 25.50 113.05
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.00 157.05
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 43.20 200.25
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.10 239.35
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 278.95
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 324.45 69.95
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11 COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999
101C 1.2 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 28.20 28.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 74.40
201C 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 103.65
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 139.35
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 188.55
405C 3.1 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 26.35 214.90
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 45.50 260.40
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 27.60 288.00
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 319.50 74.90

12 VORK Dylan NED 2000
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 30.00 30.00
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 64.00
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 92.80
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.75 122.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 162.15
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 206.55
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 254.65
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 29.90 284.55
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.60 318.15 76.25

13 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70 35.70
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 67.20
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 100.80
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 128.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 167.70
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 27.30 195.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 245.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 283.35
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 33.60 316.95 77.45

14 HART Alexander AUT 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 34.00
201A 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 64.60
301A 1.8 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 27.90 92.50
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 119.50
5331D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.10 153.60
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.60 195.20
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 236.00
303C 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.50 267.50
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 34.50 302.00 92.40

15 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000
401B 1.5 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 P 22.50 22.50
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 55.65
201A 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.50 81.15
301A 1.8 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 18.90 100.05
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.40 137.45
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 184.25
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 37.95 222.20
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 29.90 252.10
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.60 297.70 96.70

16 GACS Barnabas HUN 2000
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 27.00
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 60.15
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.40 82.55
303C 2.1 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 18.90 101.45
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.65 136.10
403C 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.30 172.40
105C 2.4 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 28.80 201.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 234.20
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 268.70 125.70
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17 CABIOCH Ian-Soren MON 1999
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 23.80 54.40
201B 1.6 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 80.80
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.90 108.70
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 26.25 134.95
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 27.30 162.25
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 28.80 191.05
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.05 222.10
403B 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 259.30 135.10

18 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 29.75
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 25.50 55.25
203C 2.0 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 22.00 77.25
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.65 101.90
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 130.25
105C 2.4 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 15.60 145.85
403C 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 31.90 177.75
303C 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 25.20 202.95
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 235.95 158.45
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Boys
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 2 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT
JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR

1 NIKOLAEV Nikita RUS 1999 408.00
2 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999 403.90 4.10
3 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999 390.55 17.45
4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999 383.35 24.65
5 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999 370.85 37.15
6 HALLAM William GBR 1999 361.90 46.10
7 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 2000 359.60 48.40
8 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999 356.05 51.95
9 COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999 353.75 54.25

10 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999 342.05 65.95
11 VORK Dylan NED 2000 324.40 83.60
12 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000 299.80 108.20
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - B Boys
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 2 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT
JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR

1 NIKOLAEV Nikita RUS 1999
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 240.60
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 296.40
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 57.00 353.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 408.00

2 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 248.15
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 293.00
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 350.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 53.30 403.90 4.10

3 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 234.75
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 289.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 52.00 341.35
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 49.20 390.55 17.45

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 43.50 225.95
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 275.35
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 46.50 321.85
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 383.35 24.65

5 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.20 236.75
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 29.90 266.65
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.60 316.25
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 370.85 37.15

6 HALLAM William GBR 1999
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 41.40 211.90
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 50.40 262.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 309.10
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 361.90 46.10

7 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 228.05
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 278.75
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 321.65
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.95 359.60 48.40

8 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.00 218.45
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 30.00 248.45
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 298.85
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 57.20 356.05 51.95
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 240.55
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.60 290.15
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 317.75
305C 3.0 1.0 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 36.00 353.75 54.25

10 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 210.05
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 246.45
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 45.60 292.05
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.00 342.05 65.95

11 VORK Dylan NED 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 207.75
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 250.65
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 289.75
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 324.40 83.60

12 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 207.45
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 35.65 243.10
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.60 264.70
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 299.80 108.20
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - B Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 4 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS
JUDGE 5 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
RESERVE CALDERARA Gianluca ITA RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

1 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999 465.45
2 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999 434.15 31.30
3 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999 397.35 68.10
4 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000 390.50 74.95
5 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999 389.85 75.60
6 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999 388.00 77.45
7 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999 385.40 80.05
8 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 2000 381.65 83.80
9 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999 379.00 86.45

10 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999 371.80 93.65
11 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000 370.20 95.25
12 HALLAM William GBR 1999 369.00 96.45
13 GUR Kivanc TUR 2000 311.40 154.05
14 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000 310.05 155.40
15 COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999 307.00 158.45
16 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 2000 304.30 161.15
17 VORK Dylan NED 2000 285.35 180.10
18 CABIOCH Ian-Soren MON 1999 269.75 195.70
19 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 2000 254.25 211.20
20 HART Alexander AUT 1999 245.70 219.75
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - B Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 1 KOLIC Natasa CRO
JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 4 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS
JUDGE 5 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
RESERVE CALDERARA Gianluca ITA RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

1 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 69.10
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 41.80 110.90
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 158.15
5132D 2.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 51.45 209.60
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 65.80 275.40
405C 2.7 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 63.45 338.85
305C 2.8 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 68.60 407.45
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 58.00 465.45

2 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 73.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 113.70
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 158.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 199.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 258.30
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.35 315.65
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 371.15
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 434.15 31.30

3 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 32.00
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 76.10
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 113.90
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 41.80 155.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 198.75
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.20 241.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 285.45
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 346.95
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 50.40 397.35 68.10

4 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 71.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 105.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 145.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 186.45
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 239.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 291.45
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.80 343.25
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 47.25 390.50 74.95
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.05 79.05
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 116.85
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.80 158.65
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 193.30
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 229.70
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 282.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 339.90
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 389.85 75.60

6 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 36.90
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 72.05
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 115.10
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 147.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 46.20 193.30
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 52.70 246.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.00 312.00
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 37.50 349.50
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 38.50 388.00 77.45

7 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 40.00 40.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 41.40 81.40
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.65 126.05
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 47.25 173.30
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 48.30 221.60
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 39.15 260.75
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 32.20 292.95
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 355.95
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 29.45 385.40 80.05

8 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 39.60 71.60
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 36.10 107.70
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 151.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 190.65
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 241.05
5134D 2.5 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.00 291.05
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 339.65
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 42.00 381.65 83.80

9 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.05 43.05
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 77.45
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 111.65
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 43.70 155.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 193.15
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 47.25 240.40
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 283.80
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 334.20
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 44.80 379.00 86.45

10 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 76.35
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 111.45
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 149.45
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 187.45
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 230.65
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 275.20
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 53.20 328.40
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 371.80 93.65
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11 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 38.85 72.45
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.40 113.85
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 153.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 194.70
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 43.20 237.90
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 269.40
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 319.80
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 370.20 95.25

12 HALLAM William GBR 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 30.40
203C 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 67.45
303C 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.00 107.45
403C 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 144.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 47.25 191.75
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 233.75
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 272.95
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 316.35
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 369.00 96.45

13 GUR Kivanc TUR 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 25.20 56.40
301B 1.9 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 19.95 76.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 38.85 115.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.70 150.90
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 194.10
5134D 2.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.50 231.60
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 30.80 262.40
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 311.40 154.05

14 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 24.00
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 60.00
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.10 96.10
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 138.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.40 167.50
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 212.05
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 261.05
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 49.00 310.05
305C 2.8 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 310.05 155.40

15 COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.40 58.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 97.80
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.55 125.35
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 169.45
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 215.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 215.35
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 56.00 271.35
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.65 307.00 158.45

16 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 70.30
301B 1.9 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 18.05 88.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 42.00 130.35
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 31.00 161.35
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 206.95
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 248.95
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 286.75
405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 17.55 304.30 161.15
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 VORK Dylan NED 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 38.40 79.35
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 109.05
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 31.35 140.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 45.15 185.55
107C 2.8 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 32.20 217.75
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 28.00 245.75
305C 2.8 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 245.75
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 285.35 180.10

18 CABIOCH Ian-Soren MON 1999
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 25.60
301B 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 26.60 52.20
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 28.80 81.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 39.90 120.90
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 153.90
105B 2.4 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 34.80 188.70
305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 18.20 206.90
205B 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 21.00 227.90
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.85 269.75 195.70

19 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 25.60 25.60
403B 2.1 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 28.35 53.95
201B 1.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 85.45
301B 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 17.10 102.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 130.90
105B 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.00 166.90
303B 2.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 19.55 186.45
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 224.25
5233D 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 30.00 254.25 211.20

20 HART Alexander AUT 1999
101C 1.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 28.70 28.70
201A 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 29.45 58.15
301A 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 32.00 90.15
403B 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 124.80
5331D 2.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.40 154.20
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.80 195.00
405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 24.30 219.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 219.30
203B 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 245.70 219.75
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - B Boys
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 2 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 5 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
RESERVE WESTERVELD Heymen NED

1 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999 434.45
2 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999 421.80 12.65
3 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999 420.55 13.90
4 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999 416.55 17.90
5 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999 414.05 20.40
6 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999 400.35 34.10
7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999 397.15 37.30
8 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000 391.70 42.75
9 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000 387.40 47.05

10 HALLAM William GBR 1999 384.40 50.05
11 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 2000 362.90 71.55
12 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999 337.90 96.55
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - B Boys
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 2 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 5 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
RESERVE WESTERVELD Heymen NED

1 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.00 252.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 306.75
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 67.50 374.25
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 60.20 434.45

2 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999
205C 2.8 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 68.60 261.90
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.40 312.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 55.50 367.80
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.00 421.80 12.65

3 KREISEL Patrick GER 1999
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 278.30
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.20 296.50
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 57.40 353.90
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 66.65 420.55 13.90

4 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999
107C 2.8 3.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 15.40 225.00
405C 2.7 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 66.15 291.15
305C 2.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.60 352.75
5335D 2.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.80 416.55 17.90

5 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.25 247.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.00 304.55
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 46.50 351.05
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 414.05 20.40

6 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.00 259.80
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 32.55 292.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 54.00 346.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 400.35 34.10

7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 48.60 241.75
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 53.20 294.95
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.20 348.15
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 397.15 37.30

8 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 246.65
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 39.20 285.85
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 339.05
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 391.70 42.75
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 45.90 240.60
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 39.00 279.60
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 335.60
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 51.80 387.40 47.05

10 HALLAM William GBR 1999
205C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 63.00 254.75
305C 2.8 3.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 15.40 270.15
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.60 331.75
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 384.40 50.05

11 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 2000
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 237.45
5134D 2.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.75 271.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 327.90
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 35.00 362.90 71.55

12 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 34.80 222.25
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 274.90
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 26.60 301.50
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 36.40 337.90 96.55
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 2 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 3 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 5 BEKETOV Andrei RUS
RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul AUT RESERVE WIRNIUK Anna POL

1 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999 448.10
2 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000 395.95 52.15
3 GNIADEK Aleksander POL 1999 387.70 60.40
4 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000 385.40 62.70
5 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999 372.40 75.70
6 PIPER Ollie GBR 1999 361.85 86.25
7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999 356.00 92.10
8 RONTU Alin Ioan ROU 2000 347.00 101.10
9 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999 334.10 114.00

10 VOLPE Antonio ITA 2000 329.20 118.90
11 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 2000 316.50 131.60
12 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999 303.30 144.80
13 GUR Kivanc TUR 2000 295.75 152.35
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA JUDGE 2 MASSENZ Sara ITA
JUDGE 3 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 5 BEKETOV Andrei RUS
RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul AUT RESERVE WIRNIUK Anna POL

1 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
612B 1.9 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.55 46.55
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.00 93.55
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 44.65 138.20
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 177.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 227.30
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 81.60 308.90
626C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 79.20 388.10
205C 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 448.10

2 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 40.00 40.00
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.00 87.00
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 49.40 136.40
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 176.30
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 235.50
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 44.55 280.05
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 75.90 355.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 40.00 395.95 52.15

3 GNIADEK Aleksander POL 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 39.20 39.20
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.00 83.20
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 119.30
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.00 157.30
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 59.45 216.75
105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 52.80 269.55
205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 326.95
405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.75 387.70 60.40

4 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000
103C 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 37.50 37.50
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 79.50
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.95 118.45
5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 160.45
6142D 3.1 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.30 231.75
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.20 306.95
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 61.05 368.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 17.40 385.40 62.70

5 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 75.60
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 35.10 110.70
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 36.10 146.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 49.50 196.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 265.10
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.10 320.20
305C 2.9 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 372.40 75.70
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6 PIPER Ollie GBR 1999
103C 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 33.00 33.00
403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 79.20
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 124.35
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 162.35
105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 212.75
405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 269.45
205C 2.8 7.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 308.65
5235D 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.20 361.85 86.25

7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999
103B 1.6 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 40.00 40.00
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 85.00
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 32.30 117.30
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 31.35 148.65
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 59.20 207.85
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 266.35
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.00 302.35
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.65 356.00 92.10

8 RONTU Alin Ioan ROU 2000
103B 1.6 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 65.80
612B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 100.90
201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 139.60
6241B 2.7 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 194.95
405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.05 243.00
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 291.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 56.00 347.00 101.10

9 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999
103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 36.80 36.80
201B 1.6 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 70.40
5231D 2.1 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 47.25 117.65
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 155.45
105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 209.45
405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 39.15 248.60
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.75 297.35
303C 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 334.10 114.00

10 VOLPE Antonio ITA 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 73.10
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 111.10
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.00 148.10
203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 29.90 178.00
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 220.00
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 270.40
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 329.20 118.90

11 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 2000
103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 69.00
612B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 41.40 110.40
301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 38.95 149.35
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 167.35
405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 54.25 221.60
624C 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 41.60 263.20
105B 2.6 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 316.50 131.60

12 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999
103B 1.6 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 68.95
612B 1.8 7.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 31.50 100.45
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 138.45
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 183.95
405C 3.1 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 32.55 216.50
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 45.00 261.50
5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 41.80 303.30 144.80
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13 GUR Kivanc TUR 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.00 79.80
301B 1.9 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 25.65 105.45
5132D 2.1 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 151.65
105B 2.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 193.05
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 228.15
203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.75 256.90
303C 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 295.75 152.35
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Boys
Final

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 3 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
RESERVE LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

1 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999 458.75
2 GNIADEK Aleksander POL 1999 387.60 71.15
3 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000 380.95 77.80
4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999 378.80 79.95
5 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000 359.70 99.05
6 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999 353.40 105.35
7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999 342.85 115.90
8 VOLPE Antonio ITA 2000 339.60 119.15
9 PIPER Ollie GBR 1999 334.80 123.95

10 RONTU Alin Ioan ROU 2000 310.20 148.55
11 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999 303.25 155.50
12 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 2000 303.20 155.55
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - B Boys
Final

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love SWE
JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT
JUDGE 3 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
RESERVE LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR

1 LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 249.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 81.60 331.40
626C 3.3 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 80.85 412.25
205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 458.75

2 GNIADEK Aleksander POL 1999
105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 52.80 210.10
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.55 266.65
205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 60.20 326.85
405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 60.75 387.60 71.15

3 DIXON Matthew GBR 2000
6142D 3.1 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.15 211.60
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 59.20 270.80
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.40 330.20
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 50.75 380.95 77.80

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 202.30
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 259.90
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.00 317.90
305C 2.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.90 378.80 79.95

5 ARZIUTOV Ilia RUS 2000
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.00 216.30
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 34.65 250.95
626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 51.15 302.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 57.60 359.70 99.05

6 PORCO Francesco ITA 1999
105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 52.80 208.25
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 51.30 259.55
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 55.00 314.55
303C 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 353.40 105.35

7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 44.80 193.45
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 232.45
205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 281.95
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.90 342.85 115.90

8 VOLPE Antonio ITA 2000
105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 193.70
203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 237.40
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 50.40 287.80
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 339.60 119.15
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 PIPER Ollie GBR 1999
105B 2.4 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 199.55
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 252.20
205C 2.8 7.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 285.80
5235D 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 49.00 334.80 123.95

10 RONTU Alin Ioan ROU 2000
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.45 176.05
405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.15 227.20
205C 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 27.00 254.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 56.00 310.20 148.55

11 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.50 183.95
405C 3.1 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 31.00 214.95
205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 261.45
5132D 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 303.25 155.50

12 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 2000
205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 198.85
405C 3.1 5.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 26.35 225.20
624C 2.6 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 27.30 252.50
105B 2.6 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 303.20 155.55
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - A/B Girls
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 1 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
EXECUTION 2 SWARTZ Love SWE SYNCHRO 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 SAGE Hayley GBR SYNCHRO 3 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
EXECUTION 4 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI SYNCHRO 4 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS

 SYNCHRO 5 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT

1 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997 266.16
UKOLOVA Eaterina RUS 1998

2 WASSEN Elena GER 2000 265.71 0.45
WASSEN Christina GER 1999

3 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997 261.72 4.44
KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996

4 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997 234.93 31.23
COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999

5 HAFFETY Millie GBR 1999 231.78 34.38
TOULSON Lois GBR 1999

6 GRANATH Felicia SWE 1996 231.75 34.41
EK Ellen SWE 1997

7 CATALANO GONZAGA Malvina ITA 1997 225.69 40.47
MOSENA Estilla ITA 1997

8 TOMIEK Lorena CRO 1998 204.81 61.35
MARIC Marcela CRO 1996

9 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998 204.36 61.80
BAK Dominka POL 1999

10 FITSNER Katsiaryna BLR 1998 200.16 66.00
VELIHURSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 1999

11 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996 187.89 78.27
THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999

12 SAGLAM Sinem TUR 1999 172.56 93.60
BECAN Simge TUR 1999
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - A/B Girls
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 1 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
EXECUTION 2 SWARTZ Love SWE SYNCHRO 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 SAGE Hayley GBR SYNCHRO 3 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
EXECUTION 4 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI SYNCHRO 4 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS

 SYNCHRO 5 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
 PACHERNEGG Paul AUT

1 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997
UKOLOVA Eaterina RUS 1998

101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 46.20 46.20
201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40 96.60
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 51.84 148.44
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 57.42 205.86
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.30 266.16

2 WASSEN Elena GER 2000
WASSEN Christina GER 1999

103B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 47.40 47.40
401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.20 90.60
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.48 151.08
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.12 208.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 57.51 265.71 0.45

3 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997
KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 90.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.80 154.80
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 52.20 207.00
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 54.72 261.72 4.44

4 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
COQUOZ Madeline SUI 1999

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.20 43.20
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.00 85.20
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 57.12 142.32
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.20 185.52
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 49.41 234.93 31.23

5 HAFFETY Millie GBR 1999
TOULSON Lois GBR 1999

103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40 47.40
201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 94.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.56 143.76
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 37.80 181.56
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 50.22 231.78 34.38

6 GRANATH Felicia SWE 1996
EK Ellen SWE 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 43.80
403B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.20 87.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.52 134.52
5134D 2.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.25 184.77
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.98 231.75 34.41
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 CATALANO GONZAGA Malvina ITA 1997
MOSENA Estilla ITA 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 45.60 45.60
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 40.80 86.40
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.92 139.32
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 36.96 176.28
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.41 225.69 40.47

8 TOMIEK Lorena CRO 1998
MARIC Marcela CRO 1996

401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 43.80 43.80
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.40 85.20
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.36 130.56
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.21 163.77
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 41.04 204.81 61.35

9 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998
BAK Dominka POL 1999

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 42.00
5132D 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 40.80 82.80
105B 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 36.72 119.52
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.36 164.88
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.48 204.36 61.80

10 FITSNER Katsiaryna BLR 1998
VELIHURSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 1999

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 82.20
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.24 130.44
205C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.5 4.5 5.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 31.92 162.36
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.80 200.16 66.00

11 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
THORSEN Julie Synnove NOR 1999

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 40.20 79.80
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 47.88 127.68
405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.97 157.65
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 30.24 187.89 78.27

12 SAGLAM Sinem TUR 1999
BECAN Simge TUR 1999

201B 2.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 36.00
401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 75.00
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 109.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.35 138.00
105B 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.56 172.56 93.60
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - A/B Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL SYNCHRO 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA
EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER SYNCHRO 2 SWARTZ Love SWE
EXECUTION 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR SYNCHRO 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
EXECUTION 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

 SYNCHRO 5 BEKETOV Andrei RUS
RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja NOR RESERVE KOLIC Natasa CRO

1 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997 297.09
NIKOLAEV Nikita RUS 1999

2 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 294.60 2.49
DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996

3 HEATLY James GBR 1997 289.74 7.35
THORNTON Sam GBR 1996

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 283.02 14.07
LEUCHTE Carlo GER 1997

5 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 278.61 18.48
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996

6 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997 277.92 19.17
MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996

7 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999 276.78 20.31
CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998

8 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999 257.94 39.15
RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999

9 MOLVALIS Dimitrios GRE 1998 228.84 68.25
MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - A/B Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL SYNCHRO 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA
EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER SYNCHRO 2 SWARTZ Love SWE
EXECUTION 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR SYNCHRO 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
EXECUTION 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

 SYNCHRO 5 BEKETOV Andrei RUS
RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja NOR RESERVE KOLIC Natasa CRO

1 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
NIKOLAEV Nikita RUS 1999

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.00 51.00
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 48.00 99.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 159.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 69.30 228.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 68.34 297.09

2 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40 50.40
103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 100.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60 166.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 57.60 224.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 70.20 294.60 2.49

3 HEATLY James GBR 1997
THORNTON Sam GBR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 50.40 50.40
401B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 51.00 101.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 58.50 159.90
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.24 223.14
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 66.60 289.74 7.35

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
LEUCHTE Carlo GER 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 52.20 52.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 100.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.90 164.10
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.52 223.62
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 283.02 14.07

5 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 65.70 158.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.60 216.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.31 278.61 18.48

6 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997
MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996

403B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 49.80 49.80
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40 97.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 64.80 162.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.70 227.70
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 3.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 50.22 277.92 19.17
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999
CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998

103B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40 93.00
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.96 150.96
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 67.50 218.46
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 58.32 276.78 20.31

8 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999
RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 89.40
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 59.64 149.04
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 53.46 202.50
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 55.44 257.94 39.15

9 MOLVALIS Dimitrios GRE 1998
MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.40 44.40
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.60 87.00
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 135.60
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 47.88 183.48
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 45.36 228.84 68.25
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Jump Event
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4) 

EXECUTION 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL EXECUTION 1 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT
EXECUTION 2 PIKTURINE Ale LTU EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR EXECUTION 3 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS
EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA EXECUTION 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
EXECUTION 5 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR EXECUTION 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE RESERVE KOLIC Natasa CRO

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 303.05
LEUCHTE Carlo GER 1997
WASSEN Christina GER 1999
SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997

2 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996 289.85 13.20
WERMELINGER Jan SUI 1998
BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000

3 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996 281.85 21.20
BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
THORSEN Julie Synne NOR 1999
JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996

4 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 277.25 25.80
KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996
LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999

5 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996 272.95 30.10
DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996
HEATLY James GBR 1997
TOULSON Lois GBR 1999

6 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997 253.60 49.45
LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998

7 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 1997 243.85 59.20
SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997
NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998
BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999

8 BORIC Maja CRO 1997 238.80 64.25
MELSA Juraj CRO 1998
MARIC Marcela CRO 1996
BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999

9 CRISTOFORI Adriano Rusla ITA 1997 218.05 85.00
COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999
BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996
CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Jump Event
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4) 

EXECUTION 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL EXECUTION 1 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT
EXECUTION 2 PIKTURINE Ale LTU EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR EXECUTION 3 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS
EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA EXECUTION 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
EXECUTION 5 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR EXECUTION 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE RESERVE KOLIC Natasa CRO

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
LEUCHTE Carlo GER 1997
WASSEN Christina GER 1999
SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997

4 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.10 48.10
1 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 113.20
3 205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 58.80 172.00
1 107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 51.15 223.15
1 307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 79.90 303.05

2 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996
WERMELINGER Jan SUI 1998
BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000

4 5233D 2.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.75 53.75
1 405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 115.75
3 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 53.20 168.95
1 107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 243.35
2 205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 289.85 13.20

3 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996
BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
THORSEN Julie Synne NOR 1999
JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996

3 5231D 2.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 42.00
4 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.90 100.90
2 205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 152.70
4 107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.55 216.25
4 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 65.60 281.85 21.20

4 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996
LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999

2 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 39.60
3 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 106.25
2 205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 50.40 156.65
3 5253B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.10 212.75
4 107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 277.25 25.80

5 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996
DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996
HEATLY James GBR 1997
TOULSON Lois GBR 1999

2 5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 52.00
1 405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.65 118.65
2 205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 163.65
3 5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 35.70 199.35
4 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.60 272.95 30.10
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997
LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998

2 5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 48.10 48.10
3 5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.80 92.90
2 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 148.40
3 307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 36.75 185.15
4 109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 68.45 253.60 49.45

7 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 1997
SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997
NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998
BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999

4 5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 48.75
1 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 52.00 100.75
4 205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 149.75
3 5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.30 199.05
4 407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 44.80 243.85 59.20

8 BORIC Maja CRO 1997
MELSA Juraj CRO 1998
MARIC Marcela CRO 1996
BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999

2 5231D 2.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 46.20
3 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 49.40 95.60
4 205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 148.80
2 405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 201.30
4 205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 37.50 238.80 64.25

9 CRISTOFORI Adriano Rusla ITA 1997
COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999
BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996
CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997

4 5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 49.50 49.50
2 405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 32.55 82.05
4 205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 140.85
1 107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.20 178.05
1 407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.00 218.05 85.00
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Medal Table
RNK NOC NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE

M W T TOT M W T TOT M W T TOT

1 RUS RUSSIA 4 5 9 1 1 1 1 2
2 GER GERMANY 2 1 3 4 4 1 2 3
3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 1 2 3 2 5
4 ITA ITALY 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 1 3
6 UKR UKRAINE 2 2 1 1
7 POL POLAND 2 2
8 NOR NORWAY 1 1 2 1 3
9 BLR BELARUS 1 1

7 7 1 15 7 7 1 15 7 7 1 15
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